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SPECIFICATION SHEET

Photo Product Information:
Item Descriptions: Single lever bidet mixer

with pop-up waste set

Model: CONUM
Article No. TVB127001000K5
Material: Brass
Brand: Villeroy & Boch
Finish:

Note: The colour / finish may vary on actual

Matt Black_K5

Specifications:

SCOPE DELIVERY: 1 x tap fitting , 1 x aerator key

1 x outlet fitting 1 x fastening 2 x connecting hoses

1 x installation instructions

AQUA SMART: Sustainable, limited water flow:

saving water without sacrificing on performance
Length: 147 mm
Width: 49 mm
Height: 154 mm
Weight: 1.72 kg

TECHNICAL DRAWING

30 P

ot

179

153.5

129

1225

1.5

@49

hole @35

645MAX

saragroup.com



